Imperial Terminal
Departure
Arrival

Total

Terminal 1
Departure
Arrival

Total

Terminal 2
Departure
Arrival

Total
Terminal 3
Departure
Arrival

Total
Terminal 4
Departure
Arrival

Total

Terminal 5
Departure
Arrival

Total
Terminal 6
Departure
Arrival

Total
Terminal 7
Departure
Arrival

Total

Terminal 8
Departure
Arrival

Total

Misc. Terminal
Departure
Arrival

Total

Tom Bradley Intl
Departure
Arrival

Total

Grand Total

Los Angeles World Airports (LAWA)

Passenger Traffic Comparison by Terminal

Domestic

387,910
383,638
771,548

24,914
22,631
47,545

217,872
218,991
436,863

369,370
365,887
735,257

224,538
216,615
441,153

207,677
215,627
423,304

238,800
228,638
467,438

152,335
154,272
306,607

202
83
285

4,349
0
4,349

3,634,349

Los Angeles International Airport
March 2011

International

186,213
175,804
362,017

80,164
20,987
101,151

35,447
16,724
52,171

22,808
15,533
38,341

21,332
9,858
31,190

26,524
24,586
51,110

11,559
3,781
15,340

264,819
400,529
665,348

1,316,668

Tota

o

o

387,910
383,638
771,548

211,127
198,435
409,562

298,036
239,978
538,014

404,817
382,611
787,428

247,346
232,148
479,494

229,009
225,485
454,494

265,324
253,224
518,548

163,894
158,053
321,947

202
83
285

269,168
400,529
669,697

4,951,017
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Calendar YTD January to March 2011

Domestic

1,051,751
1,051,802
2,103,553

71,471
70,245
141,716

580,589
578,253
1,158,842

1,007,010
1,033,356
2,040,366

625,765
625,109
1,250,874

548,894
573,324
1,122,218

648,163
632,175
1,280,338

409,405
412,485
821,890

3,536
461
3,997

11,330
0
11,330

9,935,124

International

539,967
512,752
1,052,719

215,983

56,003
271,986

106,466
45,716
152,182

54,856
19,350
74,206

62,330
52,676
115,006

83,983
75,541
159,524

26,250
10,637
36,887

14
38
52

798,478
1,139,570
1,938,048

3,800,610

Tota

o

o o

1,051,751
1,051,802
2,103,553

611,438
582,997
1,194,435

796,572
634,256
1,430,828

1,113,476
1,079,072
2,192,548

680,621
644,459
1,325,080

611,224
626,000
1,237,224

732,146
707,716
1,439,862

435,655
423,122
858,777

3,550
499
4,049

809,808
1,139,570
1,949,378

13,735,734



